Operating Manual
Alarm Unit
Type M2118
Mostec AG
Mess- und Regeltechnik
Lausenerstrasse 13a
CH-4410 Liestal, Switzerland
Tel. + 41 61 921 40 90

- Programming software (free download: www.mostec.ch)
- Other input signal
How to order: M2118, input 4...20mA, display 50...100,0%,
SP1=2,00bar, PS2=9,50bar, Hysteresis
Ω
Ω
4-digit, LED red, 10mm
Display range: -1999...9999
±0.1% at
±0.1%
,
g
±0.1%
±5 digit,
  Max. contact load
LED-Lamps
LED-Lamp
±2digit,
current output: 50...100,0% = 0...20mA
Pressure control: Dimensions (mm):
P
I
Transmitter
P I→
Analog instrument,
recorder, or process
computer
M2118
%
Supply
SP1 95%
to over pressure
valve
SP2 10%
to pump
•
•
•
•
•
•Output
(SP = Setpoint)
 M2118 Operating Manual
V1.06 © 17.10.2011 MOSTEC  AG, CH-4410 Liestal 8
K. User menu
Menu access:  press the button (ENT) for 4 seconds.
Navigation within the menu: buttons (+) and (-)